U20237GJ2025PTC169158 
 Registered Office: Office 301-302, Aqua Coral, Kataria Chowkdi, 150 Ft Rd 2, Mota 

Mava, Rajkot- 360005, Gujarat.  
 Shareholding: Spunweb Nonwoven Limited holds 51% of the total paid-up equity 

share capital. 
 Investment Amount: Rs. 51,000/- (Rupees Fifty-One Thousand Only) 
 Nature of Business: To carry on in India or elsewhere the business of manufacturing, 

formulating, processing, trading, marketing, importing, exporting, distributing, 
supplying, and dealing in all kinds of personal care products and products and/or